Blackmore Vale Half Marathon Prizes

Prize

Course Record Male
Course Record Female
Overall Male Winner

Male Runner-up

3rd Male

Overall Female Winner
Female Runner-up

3rd Female

1st Male under 40

Male under 40 - Runner-up
1st Female under 35

Female under 35 - Runner-up
Ist Male over 40

Male over 40 - Runner-up
1st Female over 35

Female over 35 - Runner-up
Ist Male over 50

Male over 50 - Runner-up
1st Female over 45

Female over 45 - Runner-up
Ist Male over 60

Male over 60 - Runner-up
1st Female over 55

04/02/2018
Name Club
Not Broken
Not Broken
Toby Chapman Bournemouth Ac
Steve Way Bournemouth Ac
Sean Edwards Lytchett Manor Striders
Vicki Ingham Poole Runners
Clare Martin Purbeck Runners
Gemma Bragg Bournemouth Ac
Toby Chapman Bournemouth Ac
Sean Edwards Lytchett Manor Striders
Vicki Ingham Poole Runners
Clare Martin Purbeck Runners
Steve Way Bournemouth Ac
Anthony Clark Bournemouth Ac
Clare Snape Poole Ac
Cheryl Binnis
Bruce Campbell Egdon Heath Harriers
Ian Middlebrook Egdon Heath Harriers
Andrea Lewis Poole Ac
Paula Barker Poole Runners
Hamish Murray Purbeck Runners
Kevin Bryant
Frances Anderson Egdon Heath Harriers

Blackmore Vale Half Marathon - 04/02/2018

Time

01:14:21
01:14:22
01:16:07
01:29:53
01:30:15
01:35:57
01:14:21
01:16:07
01:29:53
01:30:15
01:14:22
01:17:59
01:40:54
01:41:02
01:21:48
01:24:53
01:38:29
01:41:31
01:29:49
01:33:20
01:42:33

Page 1



Blackmore Vale Half Marathon Prizes

Prize

Female over 55 - Runner-up
First Male Team

First Female Team

04/02/2018
Name Club
Heather Khoshnevis Littledown Harriers
Toby Chapman,Steve Way,Anthony Clark |Bournemouth Ac
Vicki Ingham, Victoria Basey,Paula Barker |Poole Runners

Blackmore Vale Half Marathon - 04/02/2018

Time

01:43:10
03:46:42
04:51:12
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