Blackmore Vale Half Marathon Prizes

04/02/2018

Prize	Name	Club	Time
Course Record Male	Not Broken		
Course Record Female	Not Broken		
Overall Male Winner	Toby Chapman	Bournemouth Ac	01:14:21
Male Runner-up	Steve Way	Bournemouth Ac	01:14:22
3rd Male	Sean Edwards	Lytchett Manor Striders	01:16:07
Overall Female Winner	Vicki Ingham	Poole Runners	01:29:53
Female Runner-up	Clare Martin	Purbeck Runners	01:30:15
3rd Female	Gemma Bragg	Bournemouth Ac	01:35:57
1st Male under 40	Toby Chapman	Bournemouth Ac	01:14:21
Male under 40 - Runner-up	Sean Edwards	Lytchett Manor Striders	01:16:07
1st Female under 35	Vicki Ingham	Poole Runners	01:29:53
Female under 35 - Runner-up	Clare Martin	Purbeck Runners	01:30:15
1st Male over 40	Steve Way	Bournemouth Ac	01:14:22
Male over 40 - Runner-up	Anthony Clark	Bournemouth Ac	01:17:59
1st Female over 35	Clare Snape	Poole Ac	01:40:54
Female over 35 - Runner-up	Cheryl Binnis		01:41:02
1st Male over 50	Bruce Campbell	Egdon Heath Harriers	01:21:48
Male over 50 - Runner-up	Ian Middlebrook	Egdon Heath Harriers	01:24:53
1st Female over 45	Andrea Lewis	Poole Ac	01:38:29
Female over 45 - Runner-up	Paula Barker	Poole Runners	01:41:31
1st Male over 60	Hamish Murray	Purbeck Runners	01:29:49
Male over 60 - Runner-up	Kevin Bryant		01:33:20
1st Female over 55	Frances Anderson	Egdon Heath Harriers	01:42:33

Blackmore Vale Half Marathon Prizes

04/02/2018

Prize	Name	Club	Time
Female over 55 - Runner-up	Heather Khoshnevis	Littledown Harriers	01:43:10
First Male Team	Toby Chapman, Steve Way, Anthony Clark	Bournemouth Ac	03:46:42
First Female Team	Vicki Ingham, Victoria Basey, Paula Barker	Poole Runners	04:51:12